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10 luglio 2014
Pett. Cognome/Nome

5 WEGHER SIMONE
2  RIVIENRICO
1 COSTI CLAUDIO
6  COLA GIANLUCA
50 RONDONI ROBERTO
8  GASPARI PATRIC
97 SCIACCA FRANCESCO
7 ZANNI LORIS
11 SASSI ALEN
9 DEBBIA ENEA
178 ZACCONE SIMONE
65 PELLACANI GIUSEPPE
23 LOMBARDO GASPARE
233 BARONI FRANCESCO
217 RAMBALDI GIANLUCA
228 CORSINI SIMONE
109 ANNOVI MARCO
10 MUSTAT LARA
213 MORELLINI DAVIDE
157 MARZOLI MAURIZIO
283 FUSCO ANTONIO

240 GIBERTONI PIERPAOLO

267 PENSERINI MAURIZIO
270 FRABBOTTA MIRKO
28 GHIELMI ROCCO

153 DAVOLI PAOLO

243 BIANCHI-DANIELE
155 SECCI SIMONE

112 GEMINIANI DAVIDE
252 GREGORI LUCIA

19 GUIDETTI STEFANO
177 SABATINI LUCA

46 RAGNI PAOLO

282 MATTIOLI MASSIMO
55 LOLLI PAOLO

311 ROSSI SIMONA

309 RISSETTO GIOVANNI

145 SANTUNIONE CARLOALBERTO

98 CASSANI ALESSANDRO

281 CAMPANINI LUCA
251  MANFREDINI FABIO
156 SIGHICELLI LORENZO

103 BONANNO FRANCESCO

59 FIORINI ROGER
302 GUALCO FRANCESCA

78 BONAFFINI CONCETTA

146 TODESCHI SANDRO
296 BERTOLANI CRISTIAN
189 AMATIMATTEO

138 FIOCCHI PIERFRANCESCO

14 SAMAIN OLIVIER

17  DEL CARLO SONIA
225 REBUZZI MANUELA
69 HALMEENPAA MARKO
273 BERTELLI FILIPPO
280 SCHIANCHI LINO

68 CROCI MAURIZIO

foto e classifiche su www.uispbologna.it
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CLASSIFICA GENERALE
Societa Tempo
ATL CLARINA TRENTINO 03:48:13
POL SCANDIANESE 03:54:00
LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO 03:57:30
CIRCOLO MINERVA ASD 04:02:59
POL SCANDIANESE 04:04:56
STONE TRAIL TEAM ASD 04:14:16
EDEN SPORT SCSD 04:15:56
STONE TRAIL TEAM ASD 04:16:08
POL SCANDIANESE 04:16:37
POL SCANDIANESE 04:22:04
BERGTEAM 04:29:20
POL SCANDIANESE 04:29:33
SPORTINSIEME CASTELLARANO 04:34:13
ASD PROMOSPORT 65 04:37:54
TRAIL E RUNNING FORLI' 04:37:58
EDEN SPORT SCSD 04:39:28
3.30 RUNNING TEAM 04:40:01
CIRCOLO MINERVA ASD 04:40:32
HAPPY RUNNER CLUB 04:42:15
BIONE TRAILERS TEAM 04:42:54
ATL BARILLA 04:44:49
INDIVIDUALE 04:45:01
ATL CASTELNOVO NE MONTI 04:45:02
BERGTEAM 04:46:39
ASD SAMPOLESE 04:47:19
ASD SAMPOLESE 04:47:20
STONE TRAIL TEAM ASD 04:50:47
POD RUBIERESE 04:51:16
TE BOTA TEAM 04:55:22
STONE TRAIL TEAM ASD 04:56:24
ATL CASTELNOVO NE MONTI 04:57:03
ASD COLLEMARATHON 04:57:05
GS ARSENAL 04:57:14
TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD 04:57:24
POL LE COLLINE 05:02:46
POD CORREGGIO 05:04:28
MARATONETI TIGULLIO 05:04:35
POD FIORANESE 05:06:27
UISP MODENA 05:06:34
+KUOTA ASD 05:07:13
STONE TRAIL TEAM ASD 05:07:46
POD FORMIGINESE 05:10:02
GP FUTURA PRATO 05:10:15
ASD SAMPOLESE 05:10:40
MARINA SPORTING CLUB 05:10:52
TOSCANA ATL EMPOLI 05:11:47
ATL VALLE DI CEMBRA 05:14:44
NEW BYKE ASD 05:15:40
POL SAN PIO X 05:16:08
ATL CASTELNOVO NE MONTI 05:16:20
TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD 05:16:54
TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD 05:16:56
ASD ATLETICA REGGIO 05:17:21
INDIVIDUALE 05:18:48
ROAD RUNNERS POVIGLIO 05:19:24
KINOMANA 05:24:13
INDIVIDUALE 05:25:01

Cat. Posiz.

SENIOR 35M
SENIOR 45M
SENIOR 40 M
SENIOR 40 M
VETERANI 50M
JUNIOR AM
JUNIOR AM
JUNIOR AM
SENIOR 45M
SENIOR 40 M
JUNIOR AM
VETERANI 50M
VETERANI 50M
SENIOR 40 M
SENIOR 40 M
JUNIOR AM
SENIOR 45M
SENIORES 35F
VETERANI 50M
SENIOR 45M
JUNIOR AM
SENIOR 40 M
JUNIOR AM
SENIOR 40 M
SENIOR 45M
SENIOR 45M
SENIOR 40 M
SENIOR 40 M
SENIOR 40 M
JUNIORES AF
VETERANI 50M
SENIOR 35M
SENIOR 40 M
SENIOR 45M
VETERANI 50M
SENIORES 40F
VETERANI 55M
JUNIOR AM
SENIOR 40 M
SENIOR 45M
SENIOR 40 M
SENIOR 35M
SENIOR 45M
SENIOR 35M
SENIORES 45F
SENIORES 40F
VETERANI 50M
SENIOR 45M
SENIOR 35M
VETERANI 60M
VETERANI 50M
SENIORES 40F
JUNIORES AF
VETERANI 50M
SENIOR 45M
SENIOR 45M
VETERANI 50M
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Posiz.

58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122

Pett.
58
131
96
220
255
290
301
20
158
149
164
12
229
179
299
227
191
276
224
259
271
294
120
291
21
43
170
125
257
214
183
147
236
88
307
73
18
210
209
185
70
47
188
242
126
144
171
284
254
275
277
94
278
247
212
303
127
128
231
230
119
124
288
27
99

Cognome/Nome
ZACCARELLI EUGENIO
TANCHELLA LUCA
SCARPA MASSIMILIANO
TOSTI FERNANDO
PIANESI GIUSEPPE
CATAPANO ENRICO
BOTTONE GIULIO
BIAGIOTTI DANILO
SCALABRIN LUCA
DAVOLI FEDERICO
MANFUCCI SAURO
ZINI FEDERICA
INCERTI ELVIO

POLCI CECILIA
FILONZI GIANCARLO
MICICH ALESSANDRO
BENVENUTI ELISA
CHIOZZA NICOLA

PINI MARCO

VERATI MARCO
DEVINCENZI MAURO
MARI ROBERTO
LOBINA FABRIZIO
COLLI CARLO

SAIA FRANCISCO
DEGANI LORENZO
BOSCHETTI FEDERICA
ROSSINI NICOLA
MANFREDI GIACOMO
PALMA ANDREA
PUERINI ANDREA
PEDRON FABIO

CORRADINI FRANCESCO

BENVENUTI ROBERTO
MORETTI TIBERIO
PANIZZA PAOLO
BERGONZONI OTELLO
LORENZETTI MICHELE
ESPOSITO MIRKO
BRUNO GIOVANNI
PIAZZA LUCIANO
MONTIPQO' PIERLUIGI

BOTTARELLI LUCIANO ERNESTO

PANETTA GIUSEPPE
CIAMPI RENZO
SIRACUSA ALFONSO
MAGGIONI MATTEO
LOMBARDINI FEDERICO
RICCETTI FABIO
RASCHI LUIGI

TEGGI CLAUDIO
BELLENTANI CARLO
GRANDINI LUCA
PELLIZZARDI MASSIMO
FIOCCHI GABRIELLA
GIARDINO FELICETTA

DALMIGLIO FRANCESCO

GIOVANNINI EVELIN
CIAPPINI MASSIMO
CIAPPINI STEFANO

CAPOLARO ALESSANDRO

DELRIO VILMO
FERRETTI MATTEO
CAMPIONE BENEDETTO
PANIGADA ENRICO

foto e classifiche su www.uispbologna.it

Societa

TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD
INDIVIDUALE
CITTADELLA 1592 PARMA
JOGGING TEAM PATERLINI
NUOVA POD LORETO
ARCUS

ASD TANETO

GS ATL 75

INDIVIDUALE

POD CORREGGIO

MARATHON CLUB CITTA' DI CASTELLO

POL SCANDIANESE

UISP REGGIO EMILIA
BERGTEAM

AVIS CASTELFIDARDO
INDIVIDUALE

RIMINI MARATHON
MARATHON CREMONA
MARATHON CREMONA
3.30 RUNNING TEAM
INDIVIDUALE

CIRCOLO MINERVA ASD
TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD
INDIVIDUALE

CUS PARMA

SORESINA RUNNING CLUB

ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP

POD CORREGGIO

STONE TRAIL TEAM ASD
UNICREDIT CIRCOLO MILANO
ASD POD VALMISA

GP PARCO ALPI APUANE
POD CAVRIAGO

POD BIASOLA

EASY RUNNER ASD

AVIS SUZZARA

TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD
INDIVIDUALE

POL MONTECCHIO 2000
UISP REGGIO EMILIA

AVIS FORLI

POL LE COLLINE
EUROATELTICA 2002
MADONNINA MODENA
ASD TEAM WARRIOR PISA
ATL MANARA

ATLETICA VIS NOVA
INDIVIDUALE

3.30 RUNNING TEAM
VENGO LI' AS

UISP REGGIO EMILIA

UISP REGGIO EMILIA
AMOROTTO ASD
JOGGING TEAM PATERLINI
ATL CASTELNOVO NE MONTI
AMOROTTO ASD

GP CODOGNO 82

GP CODOGNO 82

DLF RIMINI

DLF RIMINI

UISP REGGIO EMILIA

POL SCANDIANESE
INDIVIDUALE

TRAVERSETOLO RUNNING CLUB
TRAVERSETOLO RUNNING CLUB

Tempo
05:25:26
05:25:37
05:26:07
05:26:26
05:26:57
05:27:13
05:28:06
05:30:33
05:31:23
05:32:17
05:33:32
05:33:38
05:34:28
05:34:39
05:34:46
05:35:24
05:36:20
05:37:24
05:37:52
05:38:06
05:38:37
05:41:11
05:41:27
05:41:37
05:41:29
05:42:37
05:43:40
05:43:41
05:44:29
05:44:30
05:45:00
05:45:31
05:45:40
05:47:12
05:47:21
05:49:05
05:49:11
05:50:18
05:50:19
05:53:49
05:55:40
05:56:07
05:56:51
06:00:06
06:03:21
06:03:57
06:06:11
06:06:27
06:06:37
06:07:10
06:07:18
06:07:19
06:10:34
06:11:40
06:12:00
06:12:18
06:12:19
06:12:20
06:12:34
06:12:35
06:12:45
06:13:12
06:13:50
06:13:57
06:14:02

Cat.

JUNIOR AM
SENIOR 40 M
SENIOR 45M
SENIOR 35M
VETERANI 50M
SENIOR 35M
SENIOR 45M
VETERANI 55M
VETERANI 50M
JUNIOR AM
VETERANI 60M
SENIORES 40F
VETERANI 55M
JUNIORES AF
VETERANI 55M
SENIOR 35M
JUNIORES AF
VETERANI 50M
SENIOR 40 M
SENIOR 45M
SENIOR 45M
SENIOR 45M
SENIOR 40 M
SENIOR 45M
SENIOR 45M
VETERANI 50M
SENIORES 40F
SENIOR 35M
SENIOR 35M
SENIOR 40 M
VETERANI 50M
SENIOR 40 M
SENIOR 35M
SENIOR 45M
VETERANI 55M
SENIOR 45M
VETERANI 50M
JUNIOR AM
JUNIOR AM
SENIOR 40 M
VETERANI 50M
SENIOR 40 M
VETERANI 65M
SENIOR 35M
VETERANI 65M
VETERANI 50M
SENIOR 40 M
JUNIOR AM
SENIOR 35M
SENIOR 40 M
VETERANI 50M
SENIOR 45M
SENIOR 45M
VETERANI 55M
VETERANI 50F
SENIORES 45F
SENIOR 40 M
SENIORES 35F
VETERANI 55M
VETERANI 50M
SENIOR 35M
VETERANI 55M
SENIOR 45M
SENIOR 40 M
SENIOR 40 M

Posiz.

14
13

11

14

12
10

oMW WA

4
13
15
15
16
17
16
18
19
14
5
9
10
17
15
18
11
20
5
21
16
11
12
19
17
20
1
12
2
18
21
13
13
22
19
22
23
6
1
2
23
2
7
20
14
8
24
24
25
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Posiz.

123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187

Pett.
223
206
308
215
148
263
165
136
105
193
216
287

38
37
140
162
205
102
207
82
48
172
244
116
250
35
64
222
83
67
110
289
26
196
269
139
256
211
246
141
61
305
245
66
304
51
310
241
202
286
184
203
190
218
91
232
15
151
117
192
130
60
135
249
285

Cognome/Nome
PETESE LUIGI
BALSAMO GIOVANNI
GASPARINI GIORGIA
SPACCINI FABRIZIO
MARTA MASSIMILIANO
BIANCHI RICCARDO
TERRY TREVOR
PAGANO SANTO
ZAMBELLI ALBERTO
BRAVI SIMONE
MANCA FEDERICO
LAPI LAURA
CALANDRA ANTONIO
BENVENUTI MASSIMO
GUALTIERI ANDREA
PELLINI TIZIANO
FERRI GIUSEPPE
MALAVASI MAURO
ZECCA GERARDO

LO BIANCO CARMINE
GUERRIERI GRAZIANO
BRIGHI MARCO
PAVAROTTI ANDREA
CATELLI ALESANDRO
BEVILACQUA LUIGI
MARCHESINI MATTEO
VERONA STEFANO
GAVIOLI DAVIDE
FAGGIOLI LORENZO
BERSINI SILVANO
BARTOLI MIRKO
BRACCINI SIMONA
CILLONI GIOVANNI
CASTIGLIONI ALESSANDRO
FANTINI IDEO

RAZZINI MASSIMILIANO
ANNIGONI FRANCO
FILIPPI ENNIO

ALINI ANTONIO
GIGLIOLI PIER MASSIMO
BARBIERI CESARE
TESTI STEFANO

MORI MARCO
SPEZZANI MAURO
CANI ALESSANDRO
FURFORI ELENA
PALADINI TEODORO
NISTRI ALESSIO
GAMBAIANI MAURO
RICCI ALESSANDRO
GIULIANI STEFANIA
DE PETRI ITALO
POSITANO IVAN
PRANDI FAUSTO
BECCHI PAOLO
SCARPA FRANCO
BELLUZZI DAVIDE
PROVETTINI NICOLO'
JULIO GONZALES APARCO
CASADEI LUCA
GOBBO RENZO
VILLANI CRISTIAN
POZZI SORAIA
COSTANTINI DELIA
CANTARELLI MASSIMILIANO

foto e classifiche su www.uispbologna.it

Societa

ROAD RUNNERS POVIGLIO
SPORTINSIEME CASTELLARANO
3.30 RUNNING TEAM

UISP MODENA

INDIVIDUALE

CORRI FORREST ASD
INDIVIDUALE

ASD LE SALAMELLE

LOLLI AUTO SPORT CLUB
RIMINI MARATHON

ESPERIA CAGLIARI

ATL ALTA TOSCANA

PICO RUNNERS

POD CAPANNESE IL GIRASOLE
POD RUBIERESE

CRAL BORMIOLI LUIGI

POL SCANDIANESE

TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD

ATL MANARA

POL COOP CERAMICA ASD IMOLA
ASD TEAM WARRIOR PISA
POL FIORENZUOLA

POL NAZARENO

AMOROTTO ASD

DELTA SPEDIZIONI GENOVA
UISP REGGIO EMILIA

POD BIASOLA

MODENA RUNNERS CLUB
MODENA RUNNERS CLUB

GS AVIS SEREGNO

ASD GUALTIERI 2000

PISA ROAD RUNNERS CLUB
AMOROTTO ASD

INDIVIDUALE

ATL CASTELNOVO NE MONTI
ASD LE SALAMELLE

ATL CASTELNOVO NE MONTI
UISP REGGIO EMILIA

ATL CASTELNOVO NE MONTI
SINTOFARM ATLETICA

ASD TANETO

ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP
UISP REGGIO EMILIA

LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO
AMOROTTO ASD

ATL CASONE NOCETO

UISP REGGIO EMILIA

CLUB SUPER MARATHON ITALIA
PICO RUNNERS
POLISPORTIVA ZOLA

SPORT & SPORTIVI
INDIVIDUALE

RCS ACTIVE TEAM
BISMANTOVA

UISP REGGIO EMILIA

ATL CAPRAIA E LIMITE

TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD
TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD

POD SAN MAURIZIO

RIMINI MARATHON

ROAD RUNNERS POVIGLIO
ASD MARCONI PUNTO FITNESS
SPORTINSIEME CASTELLARANO
ASD MISANO PODISMO

POD CORREGGIO

Tempo
06:14:45
06:15:09
06:15:22
06:15:31
06:17:14
06:17:24
06:17:37
06:18:09
06:18:21
06:18:30
06:18:31
06:18:55
06:19:54
06:19:55
06:20:10
06:20:37
06:20:52
06:22:00
06:22:10
06:22:10
06:22:24
06:22:55
06:23:47
06:23:55
06:25:42
06:28:14
06:28:15
06:29:30
06:29:31
06:30:20
06:30:54
06:30:55
06:30:56
06:31:37
06:32:57
06:33:36
06:34:29
06:34:30
06:34:31
06:34:55
06:35:32
06:39:09
06:39:30
06:39:50
06:40:33
06:40:55
06:41:17
06:42:22
06:42:23
06:43:28
06:43:39
06:43:40
06:43:41
06:43:50
06:44:55
06:48:44
06:49:10
06:50:04
06:52:24
06:52:25
06:53:47
06:53:48
06:54:08
06:54:40
06:54:46

Cat.

SENIOR 35M
SENIOR 40 M
SENIORES 40F
SENIOR 45M
VETERANI 50M
SENIOR 45M
SENIOR 40 M
VETERANI 60M
VETERANI 55M
SENIOR 40 M
SENIOR 45M
SENIORES 45F
VETERANI 65M
VETERANI 55M
SENIOR 45M
VETERANI 50M
VETERANI 50M
JUNIOR AM
SENIOR 45M
VETERANI 55M
VETERANI 60M
SENIOR 35M
SENIOR 45M
SENIOR 35M
VETERANI 50M
SENIOR 45M
SENIOR 40 M
JUNIOR AM
SENIOR 40 M
VETERANI 50M
VETERANI 50M
SENIORES 45F
SENIOR 35M
VETERANI 70M+
VETERANI 65M
SENIOR 45M
VETERANI 55M
VETERANI 60M
VETERANI 50M
VETERANI 50M
SENIOR 40 M
VETERANI 55M
SENIOR 35M
SENIOR 45M
SENIOR 40 M
SENIORES 40F
VETERANI 50M
SENIOR 40 M
VETERANI 50M
SENIOR 40 M
SENIORES 45F
VETERANI 60M
SENIOR 45M
VETERANI 55M
SENIOR 35M
VETERANI 60M
SENIOR 45M
JUNIOR AM
SENIOR 45M
VETERANI 50M
VETERANI 55M
SENIOR 35M
VETERANI 55F
JUNIORES AF
SENIOR 35M

Posiz.
15
26

6
25
21
26
27

3

9
28
27

3

3
10
28
22
23
14
29
11

4
16
30
17
24
31
29
15
30
25
26

4
18

1

4
32
12

5
27
28
31
13
19
33
32

7
29
33
30
34

5

6
34
14
20

7
35
16
36
31
15
21

1

5
22
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Posiz.
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245

Pett.
272
49
159
22
298
57
16
29
180
312
261
111
266
62
197
77
253
268
175
204
198
248
121
56
235
81
80
72
297
93
104
132
161
258
293
71
108
238
92
239
264
265
173
182
169
208
52
194
123
122
219
142
195
129
101
87
168
133

Cognome/Nome
CASTOLDI STEFANO
TANAGLIA FAUSTO
LIGUTTI RITA
CAMPANELLA ROSA
MORICO ROMOLO

BOSI STEFANIA
BORTOLOTTI FRANCO
SEGUNA ALESSANDRO
BRONZIN LORENZO
ARMAROLI ROBERTO
STEFANI FRANCO
GUAGLIUMI CHRISTIAN
BRAGAGNI DONATELLA
CUCCA CRISTIAN
MORELLI MASSIMILIANO
GUATELLI PAOLO
LOSIO MARCO
FERRARI GIOVANNA
RAVASINI ALESSANDRO
VESTIBOLI MARCO
PAGLIARINI MASSIMILIANO
ZINI FABRIZIO
SCHIPANI GAETANO
VANDELLI ALIGI
MIGLIARO LUIGINO
KUNZE MIKE

KUNZE KATHRIN
LIGABUE STEFANO
SALSI ELENA
TORREGGIANI YURI
RICCIO LEONARDO

DE SANTIS MIRCO
DONATO ALESSANDRA
FARRONATO LILIANA
GHILARDI GIAN LUIGI
ASCARI LORENZO
GUIDI ELISABETTA
GEMMA LORENZO
CODELUPPI IGOR

ZOLI DANIELE

BALDONI ORAZIO

LEGA DANIELE
CAZZANIGA ANNA
BONIZZONI DANIELA
ANCORA VITO PIERO
BERKELMANS NOUD
BUCCI GIUSEPPE
LONGONI EMILIO
HELLER JOSEF
HELLER CHRISTOPH
RIGHI SILVIA
GANDOLFI CECILIA
ARIENTI STEFANIA
FORNACIARI TIZIANO
DEL BIANCO LAURA
BOSONI MARCO ANGELO
CAVAZZENI GIOVANNA CARLA
LILLO LUIGINA

foto e classifiche su www.uispbologna.it

Societa

OLIMPIA RUNNERS

GS RONDONE

HAPPY RUNNER CLUB
SPORTINSIEME CASTELLARANO
SEF STAMURA ANCONA
TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD
TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD
POL CERNUSCHESE

HAPPY RUNNER CLUB

ASD AMICA

POD PRATO NORD

UISP MODENA

ASD BANDA DEI MALANDRINI
BERIV MULTISPORT

APS AMICI DI PISA

UISP REGGIO EMILIA

UISP REGGIO EMILIA

3T VALTARO ASD

UISP PARMA

CP CORNO GIOVINE

RIMINI MARATHON
INDIVIDUALE

INDIVIDUALE

LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO
MARATONETI GENOVESI
INDIVIDUALE

INDIVIDUALE

ROAD RUNNERS POVIGLIO
UISP REGGIO EMILIA

POD CAVRIAGO

POD BIASOLA

UISP COMITATO PROV BO
ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO
ASD RUNNING EVOLUTION
MARATONETI MIRANDOLESI
MARATONETI MIRANDOLESI
INDIVIDUALE

GP AVIS FORLI'

UISP REGGIO EMILIA

AVIS FUSIGNANO

ASD POL SANTA LUCIA

ASD POL SANTA LUCIA

ASD MARATONABILI
XBIONIC RUNNER TEAM
PROPATRIA CUS MILANO
INDIVIDUALE

ATL CASONE NOCETO

GS AVIS SEREGNO
INDIVIDUALE

INDIVIDUALE

BISMANTOVA

CIRC RICREATIVO CITTANOVA
GS AVIS SEREGNO

ROAD RUNNERS POVIGLIO
INDIVIDUALE

INDIVIDUALE

CLUB PANTERA ROSA

UISP COMITATO PROV BO

Tempo
06:55:04
06:55:34
06:55:44
06:56:17
06:58:07
07:02:25
07:02:28
07:02:37
07:03:56
07:03:56
07:04:44
07:05:20
07:06:01
07:13:31
07:13:32
07:15:15
07:15:16
07:17:17
07:19:24
07:21:26
07:22:35
07:25:26
07:25:27
07:25:48
07:27:31
07:27:35
07:27:36
07:39:28
07:42:13
07:42:14
07:45:08
07:48:43
07:48:55
07:49:48
07:54:14
07:54:15
07:54:23
07:54:24
07:55:23
07:59:24
08:02:48
08:02:49
08:03:58
08:03:59
08:07:27
08:09:48
08:09:58
08:14:43
08:16:17
08:16:18
08:17:31
08:17:32
08:22:15
08:23:20
08:25:01
08:25:02
08:37:00
08:37:01

Cat.

SENIOR 45M
VETERANI 50M
VETERANI 50F
SENIORES 45F
VETERANI 65M
JUNIORES AF
SENIOR 45M
VETERANI 55M
SENIOR 40 M
SENIOR 40 M
VETERANI 50M
SENIOR 40 M
VETERANI 50F
SENIOR 35M
SENIOR 45M
VETERANI 50M
SENIOR 40 M
SENIORES 40F
VETERANI 50M
VETERANI 50M
SENIOR 40 M
VETERANI 55M
SENIOR 45M
VETERANI 70M+
VETERANI 55M
SENIOR 45M
SENIORES 45F
SENIOR 45M
SENIORES 40F
SENIOR 35M
SENIOR 45M
VETERANI 50M
SENIORES 45F
VETERANI 50F
VETERANI 50M
SENIOR 45M
SENIORES 45F
VETERANI 60M
SENIOR 40 M
VETERANI 55M
VETERANI 50M
VETERANI 50M
SENIORES 40F
SENIORES 45F
VETERANI 60M
SENIOR 40 M
VETERANI 50M
VETERANI 70M+
VETERANI 70M+
SENIOR 40 M
VETERANI 50F
VETERANI 55F
VETERANI 50F
VETERANI 60M
SENIORES 45F
VETERANI 50M
VETERANI 55F
SENIORES 45F

Posiz.
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